

MAC Case No 50 of 2023

Present: Sri Bibhas Chatterjee

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 06 dated 20.09.2024

To day the case is fixed for fresh steps by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira along with requisits.

B.C. II is directed to issue the same at once.

Fixing 27.02.2025 for SR and AD.

D/C by

Judge M.A.C.T.
1st Court, Burdwan

Judge M.A.C.T.
1st Court, Burdwan