

M.A.C Case No 50 of 2023
Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 10 dated 27.02.2025

To day the date is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

A/D with envelop in respect of both the OP'S received being unserved.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 08.05.2025 for taking fresh steps by petitioner.

D/C by

M.A.C.T. Judge
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.

M.A.C.T. Judge,
1st Spl Court, Burdwan.